
Extra Perk
ESPRESSO SHOT
FLAVOR SHOT
SOY OR ALMOND MILK

Hot Coffee

BREWED COFFEE

CAFE LATTE

CAFE AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO 

CARAMEL MACCHIATO

CINNAMON SPICE LATTE

VANILLA LATTE

CAFE MOCHA

WHITE MOCHA

iced coffee
16oz CAL

COLD BREW

COLD BREW

COLD BREW

NITRO COLD BREW

SHAKEN ESPRESSO

LATTE 

CARAMEL MACCHIATO

CINNAMON SPICE LATTE

MOCHA

WHITE MOCHA

WITH SALTED CARAMEL COLD FOAM

WITH VANILLA COLD FOAM

$4.59 5

$5.39 80

$5.39 80

$5.29 5

$4.49 180

$4.99 270

$5.19 445

$5.49 475

$5.19 390

$5.19 390

12oz CAL 16oz CAL 20oz CAL

$3.19 10$2.99

$4.99

15

$4.89 175

$5.19 445

$5.49 475

$5.29 370

$5.19 390

$5.19 390

$3.39 15

270 $5.19 350

$3.99 $4.19 20

$4.59

$3.59

$4.49

$4.79

$5.09

$4.99

$4.79

$4.79

5

215

10

140

335

345

295

295

295

$5.09 230

$5.49 540

$5.79 630

$5.59 470

$5.39 510

510$5.39

$0.89
$0.69
$0.69



Food
SAUSAGE KOLACHE

CHZ & SAUSAGE KOLACHE

OREJAS

CONCHAS

CAMPECHANAS

OJOS

CHIPSCUERNITOS

WHOLE FRUIT

MARRANITOS

$2.99

$2.99

COOKIE $2.99

Teas & more

HOT TEA

12oz CAL 16oz CAL 20oz CAL

ICED TEA

HOT CHAI TEA LATTE

ICED CHAI TEA LATTE

HOT MATCHA LATTE

ICED MATCHA LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

$2.69

Frappe
MOCHA

WHITE MOCHA

VANILLA CREAM

STRAWBERRY CREAM

Chillers & More
16oz CAL

DRAGON FRUIT LYCHEE

WATERMELON CUCUMBER

16oz CAL

$5.49 565

$5.49 575

$5.49 530

$5.49 500

0 $2.99 0 $3.29 0

$3.39 0

$5.09 375

$5.09 375

$5.09 452

$5.09 452

$3.79 310 $4.09 425 $4.29 540

$4.69 103

$4.69 117

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

EMPANADAS
PUMPKIN, PINEAPPLE, CARAMEL

$2.99

$1.59

$1.09

470 CAL

470 CAL

190 CAL

390 CAL

210 CAL

150 CAL

190 CAL

330 CAL

145 CAL

200 CAL

45-95 CAL
190-290 CAL

JARRITOS OR SEÑORIAL

PELLEGRINO 

$2.59 130 - 150

$2.59 0



POPPING
BOBA
!!

ADD

Mango Lemonade

Iced Vanilla Latte

Smoothies
Mango Smoothie
Strawberry Smoothie

160 CAL 

200

Boba Drinks
Salted Caramel Milk Tea
Strawberry Jasmine Milk Tea
Jasmine Green Milk Tea 
Thai Milk Tea
Mango Black Tea 
Mango Green Tea
Mango Lemonade
Strawberry Green Tea 
Strawberry Lemonade  

$5.08
$7.98
$5.98
$7.98
$4.78
$4.98
$4.78
$5.08
$4.58 

$5.69
$5.99
$5.69
$2.79
$4.09  

$4.79
$4.79  

120 CAL

130 

130 

160

70

90 

100

150

110 

Coffee Drinks
Salted Caramel Frappe
Coffee Frappe
Vanilla Frappe
Iced Coffee
Iced Vanilla Latte  

190 CAL

180

190

10

100

Choose your flavor
Strawberry Popping Boba
Mango Popping Boba
Freeze-dried Blueberries


